PSC #11-03-13 Commission Support for Order No. 85385
In Case No. 9298 SIGN-IN SHEET

CHECK IF
YES

NAME COMPANY Contact Information MBE
Stephanie Vavro Silverpoint Consultin,g LLC phone #: 610-530-7711 ‘/
Principal Allentown, PA 18106 email:  Vavro@silverpointconsulting.com
John Antonuk The Liberty Consulting Group Phone #: /17-270-4500
President Quentin, PA 17083 email: antonuk@libertyconsultinggroup.com
Richard A. Mazzini The Liberty Consulting Group Phone #: 610-662-5666
New Tripoli, PA 18066 email: Mazzini@libertyconsultinggroup.com
Eric Johnston Strategic Solutions Center, LLC  |phone#: 301-577-8900 [x110] ‘/
Assaociate for Government
Operations Landover, MD 20785 email: ejohnston@strategicsolutionscenter.com
Jeanette Ortiz, Esq. Greenwill Consulting Group, LLC|phone #: 410-703-5352 ‘/
Annapolis, MD 21401 email:  jortiz@qreenwillgroup.com
Neca E. Rocco Cesarie, Inc. Phone #: 240-434-2249 ‘/
Fort Washington, MD 20744 email: Nrocco@cesarie.com
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PSC #11-03-13 SIGN-IN SHEET Conference Date: August 22,2013 @ 2:00pm
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